ZM702

Specifications
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ZF Model 24-W501X-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DENSO
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
053400-5280 DENSO
053400-5282 DENSO
053400-5290 DENSO
FOR STARTER

Number Details
028000-8010 DENSO
028000-8690 DENSO

028000-9094

DENSO




028000-9100
028000-9490
028000-9930
128000-0290
128000-0370
128000-0670
128000-1300
128000-1310
128000-4670
128000-4710
128000-5230
128000-6121
128000-6131
128000-6141
128000-9130
128000-9180

FOR CAR

Brand
CRX
Civic
Wagovan

Number
ZM701
ZM703
ZM704
ZM705
ZM706
ZM707
ZM708
ZM709

DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO

Model
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Details
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm701.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm703.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm704.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm705.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm706.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm707.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm708.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm709.html

